
F.lli Slag

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ricci Stefania (05/1220) 4 11 4 12 1 3 2 4 0 0 2 3 3 5 4 11 4 12 0 0

D'Antonio Domenico (05/1226) 2 6 2 6 2 6 4 8 0 0 2 6 4 12 0 0 4 12 0 0

Pareschi Valerio (05/1223) 2 6 3 9 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 3 8 0 0 4 10 0 0

Mantovani Kevin (05/1225) 2 6 0 0 4 12 2 3 0 0 3 7 2 6 4 10 0 0 0 0

Vendramini Lorenzo (05/1222) 4 6 2 5 3 9 2 3 0 0 2 6 2 6 3 5 0 0 0 0

Cattabriga Mosè (05/1224) 2 4 2 5 4 10 2 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0

Guerzoni Maurizio (05/1218) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 2 6 0 0

Masini Claudio (05/1219) 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Ghedini Angelo (05/1221) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ricci Stefania 05/1220 24 61 2,54

D'Antonio Domenico 05/1226 20 56 2,80

Pareschi Valerio 05/1223 20 51 2,55

Mantovani Kevin 05/1225 17 44 2,59

Vendramini Lorenzo 05/1222 18 40 2,22

Cattabriga Mosè 05/1224 15 30 2,00

Guerzoni Maurizio 05/1218 4 10 2,50

Masini Claudio 05/1219 7 6 0,86

Ghedini Angelo 05/1221 3 0 0,00

Kakao

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Maifredi Sergio (05/1261) 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 0 4 8

Vergnanini Andrea (05/1262) 2 2 0 0 2 5 4 7 4 10 2 6 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 11

Frigieri Matteo (05/1258) 3 9 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 12 0 0 3 7 4 2 2 6

Nicoli Alessio (05/1260) 2 6 0 0 2 3 2 0 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 10

Malaguti Simone (05/1259) 2 6 0 0 4 11 2 2 4 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 2

Casoni Davide (05/1263) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 3 0 0

Barbieri Matteo (05/1264) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maifredi Sergio 05/1261 32 54 1,69

Vergnanini Andrea 05/1262 22 53 2,41

Frigieri Matteo 05/1258 24 48 2,00

Nicoli Alessio 05/1260 22 44 2,00

Malaguti Simone 05/1259 20 34 1,70

Casoni Davide 05/1263 7 10 1,43

Barbieri Matteo 05/1264 1 1 1,00

I Micicio's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Corsini Remo (05/1195) 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 0 3 4 2 3

Scalambra Gianpaolo (05/1192) 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 6

Zaniboni Cristiano (05/1193) 0 0 4 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8

Garutti Roberto (05/1190) 0 0 4 2 2 2 2 5 4 10 0 0 2 0 4 1 1 1 2 4

Malaguti Jessica (05/1194) 0 0 4 1 4 3 2 4 4 1 0 0 4 0 4 1 4 2 4 5

Garutti Dario (05/1191) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corsini Remo 05/1195 29 29 1,00

Scalambra Gianpaolo 05/1192 22 26 1,18

Zaniboni Cristiano 05/1193 16 25 1,56

Garutti Roberto 05/1190 21 25 1,19

Malaguti Jessica 05/1194 30 17 0,57

Garutti Dario 05/1191 10 5 0,50

Fritto Misto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Dondi Valerio (05/1186) 2 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 5

Gallerani Simona (05/1182) 4 3 2 0 4 1 0 0 2 2 4 1 4 7 4 0 0 0 4 8

Campanini Sandro (05/1187) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 5

Sescu Gal Nicole (05/1188) 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 2 2

Francia  Matilde (05/1290) 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

De Costanzo Adele (05/1185) 2 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 4 3 4 0 4 0 4 2 0 0 4 2

Simoncelli Rita (05/1183) 4 2 2 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Legnani Alfredo (05/1184) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dondi Valerio 05/1186 20 40 2,00

Gallerani Simona 05/1182 28 22 0,79

Campanini Sandro 05/1187 8 17 2,12

Sescu Gal Nicole 05/1188 15 11 0,73

Francia  Matilde 05/1290 15 9 0,60

De Costanzo Adele 05/1185 28 7 0,25

Simoncelli Rita 05/1183 10 4 0,40

Legnani Alfredo 05/1184 4 3 0,75



Nati Stanchi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marescalchi Gilberto (05/1198) 4 3 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 4

Coratella Raffaele (05/1196) 4 4 4 9 0 0 3 4 2 0 4 3 2 5 0 0 4 10 4 3

Lamborghini Davide (05/1197) 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 6 0 0 3 7 0 0 4 8 4 3

Fiorini Massimo (05/1201) 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 1

Zuccali Graziana (05/1202) 0 0 2 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0

Borghi Donato (05/1203) 4 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 1 2 0 0 2 1 2 0

Govoni Claudio (05/1200) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegatti Luca (05/1199) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Civolani Franco (05/1204) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marescalchi Gilberto 05/1198 32 60 1,88

Coratella Raffaele 05/1196 27 38 1,41

Lamborghini Davide 05/1197 21 30 1,43

Fiorini Massimo 05/1201 18 28 1,56

Zuccali Graziana 05/1202 7 7 1,00

Borghi Donato 05/1203 17 6 0,35

Govoni Claudio 05/1200 2 5 2,50

Pellegatti Luca 05/1199 4 4 1,00

Civolani Franco 05/1204 0 0 0,00


